OnuMNnnckne AHW MOIOAEXU

MwuHck, 14. - 16.2.2024

AucTtaHuua 24 My>xunHbl, 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
16.02.2024 - 11:14 Pe3ynbtaThl
1:1:00.00 / KMC : 56.00 / MC : 51.00
Ouku: FINA 2023
Mecto ®amuinsa nma r/p Paspsg Kny6 Bpema Paspsag Oukn
1. ABPAMEHKO, Aptem 08 KMC CAIHOLWOP "AxTapb" 5423 KMC 645
2. COPOKOBWK, Bcesosop, 09 KMC TUOP 55.10 KMC 615
3. UYYIKO, EBrenuii 08 CAHOWOP "HentyH" 556.55 KMC 600
4. TPA®, leoprwit 09 CAHOWOP "HentyH" 56.03 1 584
5. CYBOPOB, Apocnas 08 CAHOLWOP "BonHa" 56.11 1 582
6. WWNO, CtaHucnas 08 1 ryor 56.12 1 582
7. XNATMOHWH, OaHuvn 08 1 CAHOWOP "AxTapb" 56.49 1 570
8. BOMTEXOBMWU, faHuun 08 KMC TUOP 56.55 1 568
9. XAPUTOHWK, Tumodhel 08 KMC TUOP 56.94 1 557
10. CUKWPWLKWIA, Casenuii 08 1 rjor 5869 1 508
11. ANENHWKOB, BaneHTuH 08 1 CAHOLWOP "AHTapb" 58.78 1 506
12. KAYAHOBCKMUW, Hukonaii 09 1 rjor 58.79 1 506
13. WKNAP, Aptem 08 1 ryop 58.80 1 506
14. BPY3rO, Erop 09 KMC TUOP 58.98 1 501
15. WPXWH, AHgpeii 09 1 ryop 59.03 1 500
16. TPUBOBCKUW, MaTseii 08 1 CAHOWOP "AxTapb" 50.05 1 499
17. ACTALEB, Vocud 10 1 ryop 590.09 1 498
18. JINMCKUW, MaTseii 08 CAHOWOP "HentyH" 50.17 1 496
19. AHNCOBWY, Nnbsa 09 1 CAHOWOP "Crapt” 50.18 1 496
20. KY3bMWUY, Hukuta 08 KM "Onnmnnewn” 5032 1 492
NEBEJEB, 3axap 09 1 ryor 5032 1 492
22. NNHHWK, Mapart 09 2 CAHOWOP "Crapt” 50.70 1 483
23. PA®AJNIbCKUIA, Oner 09 CAOWOP "BonHa" 50.71 1 483
24. XKAKOB, Aptem 09 CAHOWOP "HentyH" 5080 1 481
25. YEPKAC, OmuTtpwii 08 1 ryop 1:00.08 474
26. 3YBAPEB, Matseii 08 CAOWOP "BonHa" 1:00.19 471
27. 9KOBJEB, VBaH 08 1 CAHOWOP "Crapt"” 1:00.47 465
28. AXPEMEHKO, Enuceii 09 CAHOWOP "HentyH" 1:00.48 465
29. XO4OCEBWY, Kupnnn 10 1 CAROLWOP "AxHTaps" 1:00.50 464
30. KOPYEHKO, Erop 09 1 rjop 1:00.53 463
31. TAJIMEBCKWI, Hukuta 08 2 CAOLWOP "AxHTaps" 1:00.62 461
32. NEBEAEB, Kupunn 09 1 ruor 1:00.89 455
33. BJIACOB, Makcum 09 CAHOWOP "BonHa" 1:00.98 453
34. KYPANEHSA, ApceHuit 09 CAROLWOP "HentyH" 1:01.00 453
35. MAKOBELIK/IA, MaTseii 09 1 CAMOLWOP "Crapt” 1:01.05 452
36. YXYPABCKWIA, ApTem 08 1 ryor 1:01.20 448
37. NMAPXMNMEHKO, VBaH 09 1 ryop 1:01.29 446
38. XAPUTOHYUK, Makcum 08 1 CAMOLWOP "Crapt” 1:01.30 446
39. OABNAOBWY, Hukuta 08 CAROLIOP "BonHa" 1:01.42 444
40. OJIEHHWMKOB, Hukonaii 08 CAROLIOP "BonHa" 1:01.73 437
41. TNABNOBEL, Akos 10 2 CAHOWOP "AxTapb" 1:01.75 437
42. KBACHOK, Anekcei 09 1 ryorp 1:01.80 435
43. JEMbAHYNK, AnekcaHap 09 CAROLIOP "BonHa" 1:01.83 435
44, MAKYXA, Mupocnas 09 2 ryorp 1:01.95 432
45. BAPAHOB, ApceHwuii 09 CAHOWOP "HentyH" 1:01.97 432
46. CY[OEHKO, VBaH 09 2 CAHOWOP "Crapt” 1:02.02 431
47. NEBAHOBWY, Anekceli 08 1 ryop 1:02.17 428
48. MAPKOBCKWW, MaTtseii 10 2 ryop 1:02.18 428
49. AB/JEW, Erop 09 2 ryop 1:02.19 427
50. JIEOHOB, AHgpeii 10 CAHOWOP "BonHa" 1:02.28 425
51. NYKALWIOHOK, Bnagnmup 08 KM "Onnmnnewn” 1:02.31 425

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

16.02.2024 11:39 - CtpaHuua 1



OnuMNnnckne AHW MOIOAEXU
MwuHck, 14. - 16.2.2024

[nctanumsa 24, MyxxuunHbl, 100m BonbHbIii cTunb, OTKpbITbIE

MecTo

51.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

106.

damunma nms

LUyanmno, Hasap
BOJIOCEHKO, MartBelii
MWHYEHA, AHTOH
ANELLKEBWY, Oner
KOT, Kupunn
AHYWKEBWY, Aptem
NYKALLIOHOK, ApTtem
AXNMOBWY, Anekceli
KO3/I0OBCKWW, AnekcaHap
PABELL, AHgpeii
NATYTKO, Erop
MOTAMEHKO, Erop
3AAL, MeaH
LWHbIPKEBWY, NBaH
PUNLOAK, Huknta
KA3AYOK, Aptem
LWKYNbKOB, Erop
KYHULIKWIA, Anekcanap
TPETbAKOBWY, TuxoH
CKOTMMELWU, AaHunn
LUABANA, Nnbs
CHOCbKWH, Huknta
UYOAKOB, NepmaH
MYPALLKEBWY, Tumyp
AHYLU, AMuTpuit
FTOHYAPYK, VBaH
JIbICEHKOB, Kupunn
MAKCUMOBWY, CeBacTbsiH
ABJEWV, Makapwii
BE/ILIKLIA, Masen
3YVIKOB, ApTem
BOIYLL, ApceHuii
AJNIEEKCEEHOK, Mapk
AKCEHYUMK, CtenaH
KOBE/Ib, ApTem
BOJTYEK, Mocud
KAPAYYH, CemeH
KABTYHOB, Matsei
PYLWYK, Tumodbeli
AYBEOAENOB, Bnagucnas
3AAL, Anekceli
MAXAXEW, PomaH
MEJBE/ACKWI, ApTem
APO3/, Tumodheii
XMbI3, AHTOH
CANALOKEBWY, Tumocpeii
PEYT, Huknta
KOBAJEB, WnnaH
MAKAE[, Hukonaii
LUAMWHCKWI, Bauecnas
MBAHEL, AnekcaHap
LLAKYH, Tne6
CTPENBYEHOK, OaHuun
APOLUEBWY, Cepreii
3MHOBWY, BorgaH

r/p
11
09
10
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
11
09
09
08
08
08
10
10
10
10
09
09
11
08
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
11
08
10
10
08
08
09
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
08
10
09
09
10
09
10
11

Paspsg Kny6

N NFPEFEPDNN

NN

N

NN

NDNDNDN

NN

N

CAROLWOP "HentyH"
CAHOLWOP "AHTapb"
rjor

ryop

CAHOWOP "Crapt”
ryop

CAHOWOP "BonHa"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
CAHOWOP "AxTapb"
CAHOWOP "HentyH"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
ryor

CAHOWOP "HentyH"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"”
ryop

CAOWOP "BonHa"
CAOWOP "AxHTapb"
CAOWOP "HentyH"
riuoprP

CAROLWOP "HentyH"
CAHOWOP "AxTapb"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
riuoprP

CAHOWOP "AxTapb"
ruoprP

CAROLWOP "HentyH"
ruoprP

ruoprP

CAROLWOP "HentyH"
CAOLWOP "AHTapb”
CAOLWOP "AHTapb”
CAROLWOP "Crapt”
CAROLIOP "BonHa"
CAROLIOP "BonHa"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
ryop

CAHOWOP "HentyH"
ryop

CAHOWOP "BonHa"
ryop

CAHOWOP "BonHa"
ryor

CAHOWOP "HentyH"
CAHOWOP "Crapt”
ryor

CAHOWOP "Crapt"”
CAOWOP "AHTapb"
CAOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOLWOP "HentyH"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"”
CAROLWOP "Crapt”
riuoprP

CAHOWOP "BonHa"
riuoprP

riuoprP

Bpema

1:02.31
1:02.38
1:.02.71
1:02.74
1:03.08
1:03.09
1:03.28
1:03.28
1:03.40
1:03.56
1:03.67
1:03.75
1:03.88
1:03.94
1:03.94
1:03.97
1:04.28
1:04.29
1:04.47
1:04.52
1:04.56
1:04.66
1:04.77
1:04.83
1:05.16
1:05.33
1:05.41
1:05.45
1:05.47
1:05.54
1:05.71
1:05.94
1:06.02
1:06.18
1:06.19
1:06.22
1:06.52
1:06.52
1:06.62
1:06.65
1:06.67
1:06.72
1:06.76
1:06.78
1:07.02
1:07.23
1:07.24
1:07.27
1:07.73
1:07.84
1:07.89
1:07.90
1:08.02
1:08.02
1:08.15

Pa3psap, Oukn

425
423
417
416
409
409
406
406
403
400
398
397
394
393
393
393
387
387
384
383
382
380
378
377
371
369
367
367
366
365
362
358
357
354
354
354
349
349
348
347
347
346
345
345
341
338
338
338
331
329
328
328
326
326
325

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

16.02.2024 11:39 - CtpaHuua 2



OnuMNnnckne AHW MOIOAEXU
MwuHck, 14. - 16.2.2024

[nctanumsa 24, MyxxuunHbl, 100m BonbHbIii cTunb, OTKpbITbIE

Mecto ®amunua nms

107. OPYFOBCKOW, Nasen
108. AJIEKCEEHKOB, VBaH
109. POMAHOBCKUWW, ApTem
110. PALKEBUWY, Tumyp
111. KOPHEEHKO, Kupunn
112. XALKEBWY, Tumodpeii
113. YJIACOBWY, Hukuta

r/p
10
09
08
09
10
09
09

Paspsg Kny6

2

2
2

ruoprP

CAROLWOP "HentyH"
ruoprP

rluopr

CAHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAHOLWOP "HenTyH"
rluopr

Bpema

1:08.57
1:08.62
1:08.67
1:09.04
1:13.17
1:13.36
1:15.81

Pa3psap, Oukn

319
318
317
312
262
260
236

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

16.02.2024 11:39 - CtpaHuua 3



