24 16.02.2024 - 11:14 , 100m

16.02.2024 - 1 : 1:00.00 /	: 56.00 /	: 51.00							
: FINA 2023	. 50.00 /	. 51.00							
			/						
4						"	"	E4 00	CAE
1.	,		08					54.23	645
2.	,		09			"	"	55.10	615
3. 4. ,	,		08 09			II.	"	55.55 56.03	600 1 584
4. , 5.			08			"	"		1 584 1 582
6	,		08	1					1 582
7.			08	1		"	"		1 570
8.	,		08	'					1 568
9.	,		08						1 557
10.	,		08	1					1 508
11.	,		08	1		II .	II.		1 506
12.	,		09	1					1 506
13			08	1					1 506
14.	,		09	•					1 501
15	,		09	1					1 500
16.	,		08	1		"	"		1 499
17.	,		10	1					1 498
18.	,		08			"	"		1 496
19.	,		09	1		"	II .		1 496
20.	,		08		II.		"		1 492
	,		09	1				59.32	1 492
22.	,		09	2		"	"	59.70	1 483
23.	,		09			"	II .	59.71	1 483
24.	,		09			"	"	59.80	1 481
25.	,		80	1				1:00.08	474
26.	,		80			"	"	1:00.19	471
27.	,		80	1		"	"	1:00.47	465
28.	,		09			II	"	1:00.48	465
29.	,		10	1		"	"	1:00.50	464
30.	,		09	1				1:00.53	463
31.	,		80	2		II	"	1:00.62	461
32.	,		09	1				1:00.89	455
33.	,		09			"	"	1:00.98	453
34.	,		09			"	"	1:01.00	453
35.	,		09	1		"	"	1:01.05	452
36.	,		80	1				1:01.20	448
37.	,		09	1		"	"	1:01.29	446
38.	,		08	1		"	"	1:01.30	446
39.	,		08			"	"	1:01.42	444
40.	,		08			" "	",	1:01.73	437
41.	,		10	2				1:01.75	437
42.	,		09	1		"	"	1:01.80	435
43.	,		09	2				1:01.83	435
44.	,		09	2		"	"	1:01.95	432
45.	,		09	2		"	"	1:01.97	432
46.	,		09	2				1:02.02	431
47. 48.	,		08 10	1 2				1:02.17 1:02.18	428
40	,		09	2				1:02.18	428 427
	,		10	2		"	"		
50. 51.	,		08		"		"	1:02.28 1:02.31	425 425
J1.	,		UO					1.02.31	425

		400			-				
	24,	, 100m		,					
			/						
51.	,		11			II .	II .	1:02.31	425
53.	,		09	2		II	II .	1:02.38	423
54.	,		10	2				1:02.71	417
55.	,		08	1				1:02.74	416
56.	,		09	1		"	II .	1:03.08	409
57.	,		09	2				1:03.09	409
58.	,		09			"	"	1:03.28	406
	,		09			"	"	1:03.28	406
60.	,		09	1		"	"	1:03.40	403
61.	,		80			"	"	1:03.56	400
62.	,		11			"	"	1:03.67	398
63.	,		09	2		"	"	1:03.75	397
64.	,		09					1:03.88	394
65.	,		08	2		"	"	1:03.94	393
	,		08	2		"	"	1:03.94	393
67.	,		08	•		" "	" "	1:03.97	393
68.	,		10	2		" "	"	1:04.28	387
69. 7 0	,		10	•				1:04.29	387
70.		,	10	2		"	"	1:04.47	384
71.	,		10	0		"	"	1:04.52	383
72. 73.	,		09 09	2		"	"	1:04.56 1:04.66	382
73. 74.	,		11	2				1:04.77	380 378
74. 75.	,		08	2 2		"	"	1:04.83	377
75. 76.	,		10	2				1:05.16	371
70. 77.	,		09	2		"	"	1:05.33	369
78.	,		10	2				1:05.41	367
79.	,		10	2				1:05.45	367
80.		•	10	_		"	"	1:05.47	366
81.	,		09	2		"	II .	1:05.54	365
82.	,		09	2		"	"	1:05.71	362
83.	,		09	2		"	II .	1:05.94	358
84.		,	09			"	II .	1:06.02	357
85.	,		11			"	"	1:06.18	354
86.	,		08			"	"	1:06.19	354
87.	,		10	2				1:06.22	354
88.	,		10			"	"	1:06.52	349
	,		80	2				1:06.52	349
90.	,		08			"	"	1:06.62	348
91.	,		09	2				1:06.65	347
92.	,		10	_		"	"	1:06.67	347
93.	,		10	2		"	"	1:06.72	346
94.	,		09	_		"	,,	1:06.76	345
95.	,		09	2		"	"	1:06.78	345
96.	,		09	2		"	"	1:07.02	341
97.	,		09	2 2		"		1:07.23	338
98. 99.	,		10 08	2		"	"	1:07.24 1:07.27	338 338
99. 100.	,		10			"	"	1:07.73	331
100.	,		09	2		ıı	II .	1:07.84	329
101.	,		09	2		"	"	1:07.89	328
102.	,		10	2				1:07.99	328
103.	,		09	4		ıı	II .	1:07.90	326
104.		,	10	2				1:08.02	326
106.	,		11	2				1:08.15	325
100.	,		1.1	_				1.00.13	323

, 14. - 16.2.2024

	24,	, 100m		,				
			/					
107.		,	10	2			1:08.57	319
108.		,	09		"	II .	1:08.62	318
109.		,	08	2			1:08.67	317
110.	,		09	2			1:09.04	312
111.	,		10		"	II .	1:13.17	262
112.	,		09		"	II .	1:13.36	260
113.	,		09	2			1:15.81	236